
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross
Par 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 71

Hdcp 17 1 13 9 3 11 7 15 5 16 2 12 14 8 18 10 4 6

1st FLIGHT Points

 Nunez, Eddie 4 5 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 5 5 3 3 6 3 3 5 4 74 6 68 $110.00 5,000 
 Stubblefield, Matt 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 6 4 3 4 3 6 4 4 74 4 70 $77.50 2,500
 Sweeney, Tim 4 6 3 3 5 5 4 3 5 4 6 4 3 4 3 4 5 5 76 6 70 $77.50 2,500
 Becker, Matt 5 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 4 4 3 3 6 5 76 5 71 $30.00 1,225
 Scott, Jonathan 3 5 5 5 4 5 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 77 6 71 $30.00 1,225
 Hilo, Rammi 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 6 4 3 6 3 5 7 3 81 5 76 1,000
 Butler, Kevin 4 5 4 3 4 5 7 3 5 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 7 82 4 78 900
 Ray, John 4 6 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 3 5 4 6 5 6 84 5 79 850
 Diaz, Art 7 6 4 3 4 5 6 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 6 6 87 6 81 800
 Rudi, Erik 4 6 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 5 5 4 5 6 3 4 8 5 84 2 82 750

2nd FLIGHT
 Bala, Bill 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 2 4 7 4 77 7 70 $110.00 5,000
 Burton, Mark 4 5 5 3 4 5 6 3 4 4 8 3 3 4 2 6 5 5 79 8 71 $77.50 2,500
 Nunez, Sean 5 5 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 6 3 5 2 5 5 5 79 8 71 $77.50 2,500
 Winkelmann, Chad 4 6 4 3 5 6 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 8 3 3 5 4 79 7 72 $60.00 1,350
 Vedamanikam, John 4 6 6 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 6 4 4 5 3 3 5 4 82 8 74 1,100
 Morales, Juan 7 6 5 4 4 6 6 3 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 85 10 75 1,000
 Biechlin, Hunter 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 4 7 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 6 5 83 7 76 875
 Mischnick, Kevin 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 2 5 4 5 5 3 5 3 5 9 6 83 7 76 875
 Kost, Ryan 4 5 5 4 5 5 7 3 4 5 9 3 4 5 3 5 5 5 86 9 77 800
 Jalal, Jamshed 4 8 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 6 5 5 4 6 4 5 8 5 87 9 78 750
 Cole, Paul 5 6 5 4 6 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 6 5 3 6 6 90 8 82 700
 McCarty, Justin 6 6 5 5 6 4 8 3 5 5 8 4 4 6 4 4 6 5 94 10 84 650

3rd FLIGHT
 Allan, Miles 4 7 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 77 11 66 $110.00 5,000
 Power, Sean 3 7 6 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 7 5 4 4 6 4 84 10 74 $77.50 2,500
 Seaton, Matt 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 3 7 5 6 4 3 5 4 5 6 5 86 12 74 $77.50 2,500
 Relic, John 4 6 4 5 4 7 4 3 5 5 8 4 5 7 3 4 6 4 88 12 76 $60.00 1,350
 Sarria, Al 4 6 5 4 7 5 8 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 4 6 5 90 12 78 1,100
 Allen, Louise 5 6 4 4 5 4 5 2 6 4 8 5 6 5 3 5 7 6 90 11 79 916
 Haines, Mark 6 7 4 5 6 5 6 3 3 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 8 6 91 12 79 916
 Riley, Steve 4 5 6 4 5 5 6 3 5 5 7 5 3 7 4 6 5 5 90 11 79 916
 Ahmed, Jubayer 5 6 7 6 5 5 7 3 5 5 5 6 4 5 4 6 4 4 92 12 80 775
 Ball, Mike 4 5 6 4 4 5 7 3 5 5 6 5 5 6 4 6 6 6 92 12 80 775
 deMaudesley, Ray 5 8 5 8 5 6 6 3 6 4 5 4 5 5 3 5 9 4 96 11 85 700

 Wacker, Karl5 6 4 4 6 5 5 3 5 5 5 6 7 4 4 4 3 4 85 15 704th FLIGHT
 Barnes, Steve 4 4 5 4 6 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 3 5 4 5 5 78 14 64 $110.00 5,000
 Ryther, Mike 4 7 4 3 4 4 5 2 5 4 8 4 4 6 3 5 5 4 81 12 69 $77.50 2,500
 Thomas, Bill 5 6 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 6 4 4 6 3 5 7 5 82 13 69 $77.50 2,500
 Guzaldo, Anthony 3 6 5 5 4 7 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 5 3 5 6 4 83 13 70 $60.00 1,350
 Preece, Scott 5 9 5 3 4 5 6 4 5 4 6 4 3 5 3 4 6 5 86 14 72 1,100
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 Haslam, Alex 4 6 5 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 6 5 4 6 4 4 5 8 86 13 73 950
 Richardson, Aaron 4 5 3 3 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 6 4 6 4 6 6 6 85 12 73 950
 DuPlessis, Jean-Prieur 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 6 7 5 3 9 3 4 6 6 88 14 74 850
 Clark, Sam 5 7 4 5 6 6 6 3 5 4 6 4 3 5 3 4 7 5 88 13 75 800

5th FLIGHT
 Podres, Scott 5 5 6 4 4 5 5 3 6 4 8 4 3 5 4 6 6 4 87 16 71 $110.00 5,000

 DeGrazia, Greg 5 5 5 4 6 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 7 2 5 6 5 86 15 71 $85.00 3,000
 Alderman, Tod 5 5 4 4 7 4 5 4 5 6 7 5 3 6 5 4 5 5 89 17 72 $65.00 1,675
 Minevitz, Ned 5 7 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 9 5 5 4 3 4 6 6 88 16 72 $65.00 1,675
 Quick, Gary 6 6 5 3 5 4 6 3 5 5 7 6 6 6 3 4 6 3 89 16 73 1,100
 Nardecchia, David 6 7 6 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 8 4 3 6 5 6 6 5 90 16 74 1,000
 Hull, Ian 6 5 4 4 5 5 6 3 8 4 6 5 3 6 4 4 8 5 91 15 76 900
 Shepherd, Daniel 4 6 4 3 6 4 5 5 8 4 5 5 6 9 4 4 6 4 92 15 77 850
 Berg, Zachary 5 7 5 3 5 5 5 5 7 5 7 6 3 5 4 9 7 7 100 15 85 800
 Wilson, Charlie 6 7 6 3 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 8 7 6 4 5 7 9 102 15 87 750

6th FLIGHT
 McCarty, Paul 6 6 3 4 5 6 4 3 5 5 6 4 3 6 3 3 6 7 85 17 68 $110.00 5,000
 Palaniswamy, Nash 4 5 5 5 6 5 6 4 6 6 5 4 3 6 4 4 4 6 88 19 69 $85.00 3,000
 Gimenez, Joe 4 7 6 3 5 4 5 5 6 5 4 5 2 5 2 6 7 9 90 20 70 $43.00 1,483
 Keith, Lori 5 6 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 6 4 5 5 4 87 17 70 $43.00 1,483
 Zeron, Gustavo 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 6 4 4 6 4 5 7 5 87 17 70 $43.00 1,483
 Vayo, John 7 6 5 3 3 4 5 5 5 5 8 5 4 6 3 5 7 4 90 19 71 1,000
 Lauron, Darren 5 6 6 4 8 5 5 3 6 5 4 5 3 5 4 4 7 8 93 20 73 900
 Stevens, Gary 5 6 6 4 7 4 7 4 5 6 6 3 4 7 4 7 8 5 98 20 78 850
 Rutherford, Bill 5 5 5 4 5 5 9 3 6 6 7 5 4 7 4 5 9 7 101 17 84 800
 McNair, Barry 6 8 6 4 7 4 6 4 9 6 7 4 6 8 4 7 7 5 108 19 89 750
 Schwab, Mickey 6 9 5 6 5 5 6 4 7 5 7 6 6 6 4 9 8 9 113 19 94 700

7th FLIGHT
 Basak, Lenny 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 6 5 2 5 4 5 5 5 81 22 59 $55.00 5,000
 Berglund, Jess 3 5 5 4 6 5 6 3 6 4 6 4 3 5 4 4 5 7 85 21 64 $42.50 3,000
 Estes, Doug 4 6 6 3 4 6 5 6 5 5 8 5 3 6 4 7 5 5 93 24 69 $70.00 2,000
 Morales Jr, Juan 5 8 4 4 5 7 6 3 5 5 9 7 3 5 3 5 5 4 93 23 70 $60.00 1,350
 Johnson, Doug 4 6 5 4 5 4 6 4 9 5 6 5 4 6 6 5 7 5 96 25 71 1,100
 Russo, Paul 5 7 6 5 6 5 6 3 4 5 4 6 3 6 6 5 6 7 95 20 75 1,000
 Hannawell, Ray 5 5 6 4 4 7 6 3 4 4 5 5 9 8 3 9 7 7 101 23 78 900
 Shaff, Wade 6 8 8 6 8 5 5 4 7 5 7 5 5 6 4 5 9 6 109 29 80 850
 Cervantes, John 5 5 7 6 7 5 6 5 5 5 6 5 6 9 4 5 8 4 103 21 82 800
 Hartman, Logan 7 8 6 6 7 5 5 5 9 5 9 5 4 5 4 8 7 5 110 25 85 750

2nd Trash Flight
  #   8

1st Trash Flight 2nd Trash Flight
CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00

Lenny Basak  #   4    Art Diaz #   8

~  GOLF TRIVIA  ~
Arnold Palmer captured his first green jacket in which of his Masters’ appearances?

His 4th Masters (1958)

Mike Ryther

Scott Podres 36) wins Back 9 Net Scorecard Playoff over Greg DeGrazia (37)



  # 13

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Allen, Louise 5 6 4 4 5 4 5 2 6 4 8 5 6 5 3 5 7 6
 Bala, Bill 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 2 4 7 4
 Becker, Matt 5 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 4 4 3 3 6 5
 Biechlin, Hunter 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 4 7 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 6 5
 Burton, Mark 4 5 5 3 4 5 6 3 4 4 8 3 3 4 2 6 5 5
 Butler, Kevin 4 5 4 3 4 5 7 3 5 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 7
 Cole, Paul 5 6 5 4 6 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 6 5 3 6 6
 Diaz, Art 7 6 4 3 4 5 6 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 6 6
 Hilo, Rammi 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 6 4 3 6 3 5 7 3
 Jalal, Jamshed 4 8 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 6 5 5 4 6 4 5 8 5
 Kost, Ryan 4 5 5 4 5 5 7 3 4 5 9 3 4 5 3 5 5 5
 McCarty, Justin 6 6 5 5 6 4 8 3 5 5 8 4 4 6 4 4 6 5
 Mischnick, Kevin 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 2 5 4 5 5 3 5 3 5 9 6
 Morales, Juan 7 6 5 4 4 6 6 3 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 5
 Nunez, Eddie 4 5 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 5 5 3 3 6 3 3 5 4
 Nunez, Sean 5 5 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 6 3 5 2 5 5 5
 Power, Sean 3 7 6 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 7 5 4 4 6 4
 Ray, John 4 6 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 3 5 4 6 5 6
 Riley, Steve 4 5 6 4 5 5 6 3 5 5 7 5 3 7 4 6 5 5
 Rudi, Erik 4 6 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 5 5 4 5 6 3 4 8 5
 Scott, Jonathan 3 5 5 5 4 5 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 4
 Stubblefield, Matt 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 6 4 3 4 3 6 4 4
 Sweeney, Tim 4 6 3 3 5 5 4 3 5 4 6 4 3 4 3 4 5 5
 Vedamanikam, John 4 6 6 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 6 4 4 5 3 3 5 4
 Winkelmann, Chad 4 6 4 3 5 6 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 8 3 3 5 4

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Ahmed, Jubayer 5 6 7 6 5 5 7 3 5 5 5 6 4 5 4 6 4 4
 Allan, Miles 4 7 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 5 4
 Ball, Mike 4 5 6 4 4 5 7 3 5 5 6 5 5 6 4 6 6 6
 Barnes, Steve 4 4 5 4 6 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 3 5 4 5 5
 Berg, Zachary 5 7 5 3 5 5 5 5 7 5 7 6 3 5 4 9 7 7
 Clark, Sam 5 7 4 5 6 6 6 3 5 4 6 4 3 5 3 4 7 5
 DeGrazia, Greg 5 5 5 4 6 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 7 2 5 6 5
 deMaudesley, Ray 5 8 5 8 5 6 6 3 6 4 5 4 5 5 3 5 9 4
 DuPlessis, Jean-Prieur 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 6 7 5 3 9 3 4 6 6
 Guzaldo, Anthony 3 6 5 5 4 7 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 5 3 5 6 4
 Haines, Mark 6 7 4 5 6 5 6 3 3 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 8 6
 Haslam, Alex 4 6 5 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 6 5 4 6 4 4 5 8
 Hull, Ian 6 5 4 4 5 5 6 3 8 4 6 5 3 6 4 4 8 5
 Nardecchia, David 6 7 6 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 8 4 3 6 5 6 6 5
 Podres, Scott 5 5 6 4 4 5 5 3 6 4 8 4 3 5 4 6 6 4
 Preece, Scott 5 9 5 3 4 5 6 4 5 4 6 4 3 5 3 4 6 5
 Relic, John 4 6 4 5 4 7 4 3 5 5 8 4 5 7 3 4 6 4
 Richardson, Aaron 4 5 3 3 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 6 4 6 4 6 6 6
 Ryther, Mike 4 7 4 3 4 4 5 2 5 4 8 4 4 6 3 5 5 4
 Sarria, Al 4 6 5 4 7 5 8 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 4 6 5
 Seaton, Matt 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 3 7 5 6 4 3 5 4 5 6 5
 Shepherd, Daniel 4 6 4 3 6 4 5 5 8 4 5 5 6 9 4 4 6 4
 Thomas, Bill 5 6 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 6 4 4 6 3 5 7 5
 Wilson, Charlie 6 7 6 3 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 8 7 6 4 5 7 9

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Alderman, Tod 5 5 4 4 7 4 5 4 5 6 7 5 3 6 5 4 5 5
 Basak, Lenny 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 6 5 2 5 4 5 5 5

$31.00

Amount

$40.00

$13.00

Amount

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

David Nardecchia  # 13    Kevin Mischnick   # 15

1st Trash Flight

2nd Trash Flight

3rd Trash Flight

$31.00

$31.00

Amount

$25.00
$31.00

Joe Gimenez

$13.00

$39.00

$73.00

$13.00
$13.00

$73.00



 Berglund, Jess 3 5 5 4 6 5 6 3 6 4 6 4 3 5 4 4 5 7
 Cervantes, John 5 5 7 6 7 5 6 5 5 5 6 5 6 9 4 5 8 4
 Estes, Doug 4 6 6 3 4 6 5 6 5 5 8 5 3 6 4 7 5 5
 Gimenez, Joe 4 7 6 3 5 4 5 5 6 5 4 5 2 5 2 6 7 9
 Hannawell, Ray 5 5 6 4 4 7 6 3 4 4 5 5 9 8 3 9 7 7
 Hartman, Logan 7 8 6 6 7 5 5 5 9 5 9 5 4 5 4 8 7 5
 Johnson, Doug 4 6 5 4 5 4 6 4 9 5 6 5 4 6 6 5 7 5
 Keith, Lori 5 6 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 6 4 5 5 4
 Lauron, Darren 5 6 6 4 8 5 5 3 6 5 4 5 3 5 4 4 7 8
 McCarty, Paul 6 6 3 4 5 6 4 3 5 5 6 4 3 6 3 3 6 7
 McNair, Barry 6 8 6 4 7 4 6 4 9 6 7 4 6 8 4 7 7 5
 Minevitz, Ned 5 7 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 9 5 5 4 3 4 6 6
 Morales Jr, Juan 5 8 4 4 5 7 6 3 5 5 9 7 3 5 3 5 5 4
 Palaniswamy, Nash 4 5 5 5 6 5 6 4 6 6 5 4 3 6 4 4 4 6
 Quick, Gary 6 6 5 3 5 4 6 3 5 5 7 6 6 6 3 4 6 3
 Russo, Paul 5 7 6 5 6 5 6 3 4 5 4 6 3 6 6 5 6 7
 Rutherford, Bill 5 5 5 4 5 5 9 3 6 6 7 5 4 7 4 5 9 7
 Schwab, Mickey 6 9 5 6 5 5 6 4 7 5 7 6 6 6 4 9 8 9
 Shaff, Wade 6 8 8 6 8 5 5 4 7 5 7 5 5 6 4 5 9 6
 Stevens, Gary 5 6 6 4 7 4 7 4 5 6 6 3 4 7 4 7 8 5
 Vayo, John 7 6 5 3 3 4 5 5 5 5 8 5 4 6 3 5 7 4
 Zeron, Gustavo 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 6 4 4 6 4 5 7 5

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

$26.00

$93.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00


